AN

ROSE & CROWN

] KNUTSFORD |

Honey Roast Ham
Bloomer, Piccalilli, Salad

Avocado & Bacon
Bloomer, Guacamole, Salad

Fish Finger
Brioche Bun, House Tartar, Salad

Three Egg Omelette (v)
House Salad, Fries

Fish Cake
Fries, House Salad

Sesame Salmon
Jasmin Rice, Pak choi

Piadina -Hot Italian Flat Bre

Prosciutto Cotto, Pesto, Mozzarella
or Tomato, Pesto, Mozzarella

Sharing Board — Carnivore

N

Lunch Menu

Available Mon to Sat 12.00 to 17.530 Hours

Sandwiches

6.95 Hot Beef & Onion
Brioche Bun, Horseradish, Salad

6.95 HLT
Ciabatta, Halloumi, Roasted Veg, Guacamole,
Tomato

6.95 Open Prawn
Bloomer, Marie Rose, Salad

Lunch

8.95 Gruyere and Onion Quiche (v)
Fries, House Salad

8.95 Ham & Eggs
Fried Egg, Chunky Chips

9.95 Sea Bass Fillet
Chorizo, New Potatoes

ad 6.95

Sharing Boards

served with bread

Prosciutto, Salami, Ham, Roast Beef, Shropshire Blue, Brie, Cheddar, Terrine, Chutney,

Sun Blushed Tomatoes

Sharing Board - Pescatarian

Smoked Salmon, Prawn Cocktail, Fish Cake, Goujons, Squid, Herrings, Caper Berries,

Tartare Sauce

Chunky Chips
Sweet Potato Fries

Parmesan Truffle Fries

Chargrilled Vegetables

2.95
3.50
3.95

Extras

Fries
Braised Peas & Bacon

Onion Rings
3.50

Allergies — Guidance on which of the allergens our food contains can be obtained from your server.
A more detailed, dish by dish breakdown is also available — please don 't hesitate to ask!

7.50

6.95

7.25

8.95

9.50

9.95

14.95

15.95

2.50
3.20
2.50



