

Lunch Menu

Available Mon to Sat 12.00 to 17.30 Hours

Sandwiches

Honey Roast Ham Bloomer, Piccalilli, Salad	6.95	Hot Beef & Onion Brioche Bun, Horseradish, Salad	7.50
Avocado & Bacon Bloomer, Guacamole, Salad	6.95	HLT Ciabatta, Halloumi, Roasted Veg, Guacamole, Tomato	6.95
Fish Finger Brioche Bun, House Tartar, Salad	6.95	Open Prawn <i>Bloomer, Marie Rose, Salad</i>	7.25
	I	Lunch	
Three Egg Omelette (v) House Salad, Fries	8.95	Gruyere and Onion Quiche (v) Fries, House Salad	8.95
Fish Cake Fries, House Salad	8.95	Ham & Eggs Fried Egg, Chunky Chips	9.50
Sesame Salmon Jasmin Rice, Pak choi	9.95	Sea Bass Fillet Chorizo, New Potatoes	9.95
Piadina -Hot Italian Flat Bread Prosciutto Cotto, Pesto, Mozzarella or Tomato, Pesto, Mozzarella	6.95		
		ing Boards ed with bread	
Sharing Board – Carnivore Prosciutto, Salami, Ham, Roast Beef, Shropshire Blue, Brie, Cheddar, Terrine, Chutney, Sun Blushed Tomatoes			14.95
Sharing Board - Pescatarian Smoked Salmon, Prawn Cocktail, Fish Cake, Goujons, Squid, Herrings, Caper Berries, Tartare Sauce			15.95
		Extras	
Chunky Chips	2.95	Fries	2.50
Sweet Potato Fries	3.50	Braised Peas & Bacon	3.20
Parmesan Truffle Fries Chargrilled	3.95 ! Vegetab	$Onion\ Rings$ les 3.50	2.50